
Machilipatnam - Gudivada DEMU Special/07879 - MEMU - SCR 
MTM/Machilipatnam to GDV/Gudivada Junction 

1h 5m - 37 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTM Machilipatnam 11:10 0 1 0 54 2 SCR
2 CLU Chilakalapudi 11:15 11:16 1m 0 1 4 71 SCR
3 PAV Pedana 11:21 11:22 1m 0 1 10 90 9 SCR
4 VMD Vadlamannadu 11:27 11:28 1m 0 1 18 90 6 SCR
5 KVM Kavutaram 11:31 11:32 1m 0 1 22 41 8 SCR
6 GVL Gudlavalleru 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 26 100 10 SCR
7 NUJ Nujella 11:41 11:42 1m 0 1 31 11 SCR
8 GDV Gudivada Junction 12:15 0 1 37 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (20:35)

May 24 2024 (20:35)

1

1


